

>  
ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13810/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2006 in SA No.244/1985,CRA No.564/1985 dated 23/06/2006 in SA No.244/1985,CRA No.564/1985 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

MAHADU (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.  
for Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devansh A. Mohta, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 25th July, 2012 at the top of the Board.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master

